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Customer Tops Estcourt 11635
VAT No. 4800179196
~ Liquor License No. KZN23/237/000022547
Bill to Cust No. SPAGO6 '
Sell to Cust No. DSTI57
Delivery Address: Tops Estcourt 11635
The Spar Group Ltd
Estcourt

g Page | of |
Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

Hillet Road 3 South Africa
+ Estcourt, KwaZulu Natal 3310 PhoneNa, {031) 7059510
5 South Africa VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. - RG0005535
Contact Name Nils Dahl Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 36 352 2000
Your Reference - SIBUSISO
Invoice No. PSI1 140624 01/11/2024 Payment Terms |5 Days from Statement
SO No. SOI251198 15/12/2024 Promised Delivery Date 1171172024

e
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS
ESMGSBLO étyBlood Orange

ESMGSBLU
ESMGSOR in Society Original

- Quantity. Unit‘ of Meastire Unit Price Excl, VAT, Dis:qdnt %

84257
842.57
842.57
842.57
720.00
720.00
720.00

2,886.72
803.40

9,22040
9,220.40

1,383.06
Total ZAR Incl. VAT - 10,603.46

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Bank Name:  First National Bank

250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJ)
62204 833 744

Call Us
0861 113 959
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Email Us Customer Service
orders@groupmeridian.co.za

query@groupmeridian.co.za
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